

CITY OF PIQUA
18-02 SIDEWALK ADA COMPLIANCE PROGRAM
DEADLINE: 2/21/18, 10:00 AM

	Units	Quantity	Grissom Construction, LLC		A to Z Property Maint. LLC		L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc.		Performance Site		Adleta Construction		Arcon Builders, Ltd.	
			Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Item List A - BASE BID														
202.0 - CONCRETE WALK REMOVED	SF	3,700	\$2.50	\$9,250.00	\$2.00	\$7,400.00	\$2.00	\$7,400.00	\$2.75	\$10,175.00	\$2.25	\$8,325.00	\$3.00	\$11,100.00
202.0 - CURB, CURB & GUTTER REMOVED, TYPE 1, 2 & 6	LF	698	\$8.00	\$5,584.00	\$8.00	\$5,584.00	\$7.00	\$4,886.00	\$8.50	\$5,933.00	\$9.40	\$6,561.20	\$15.00	\$10,470.00
608.0 - 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC1	SF	3,700	\$7.75	\$28,675.00	\$8.00	\$29,600.00	\$5.50	\$20,350.00	\$8.50	\$31,450.00	\$11.00	\$40,700.00	\$6.50	\$24,050.00
609.0 - CAST IRON CURB RAMP W/ TRUNCATED DOMES, AS PER PLAN	EACH	37	\$375.00	\$13,875.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.00	\$700.00	\$25,900.00	\$515.00	\$19,055.00	\$248.00	\$9,176.00	\$342.00	\$12,654.00
609.0 - CITY OF PIQUA TYPE 1 CURB, CLASS QC1	LF	262	\$20.00	\$5,240.00	\$25.00	\$6,550.00	\$20.00	\$5,240.00	\$32.50	\$8,515.00	\$46.30	\$12,130.60	\$41.00	\$10,742.00
609.0 - CITY OF PIQUA TYPE 2 CURB, CLASS QC1	LF	436	\$20.00	\$8,720.00	\$25.00	\$10,900.00	\$20.00	\$8,720.00	\$33.50	\$14,606.00	\$46.85	\$20,426.60	\$39.50	\$17,222.00
611.0 - CATCH BASIN REPLACED, CITY OF PIQUA TYPE 1 - TYPE 1 CURB	EACH	7	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$22,050.00	\$3,003.80	\$21,026.60	\$4,325.00	\$30,275.00
611.0 - CATCH BASIN REPLACED, CITY OF PIQUA TYPE 2 - TYPE 1 CURB	EACH	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,914.00	\$5,828.00	\$4,425.00	\$8,850.00
611.0 - CATCH BASIN REPLACED, CITY OF PIQUA TYPE 6 - NO CURB	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$2,905.00	\$2,905.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
614.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
BASE SUB-TOTAL				\$96,344.00		\$100,484.00		\$109,246.00		\$128,234.00		\$130,929.00		\$131,913.00
Item List B - ALTERNATE BID														
202.0 - CONCRETE WALK REMOVED	SF	200	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$2.25	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
202.0 - CURB, CURB & GUTTER REMOVED, TYPE 1, 2 & 6	LF	32	\$8.00	\$256.00	\$8.00	\$256.00	\$7.00	\$224.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$9.40	\$300.80	\$15.00	\$480.00
608.0 - 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC1	SF	200	\$7.75	\$1,550.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
609.0 - CAST IRON CURB RAMP W/ TRUNCATED DOMES, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$515.00	\$1,030.00	\$248.00	\$496.00	\$375.00	\$750.00
609.0 - CITY OF PIQUA TYPE 2 CURB, CLASS QC1	LF	32	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$33.50	\$1,072.00	\$46.85	\$1,499.20	\$76.00	\$2,432.00
614.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
ALTERNATE BID SUB-TOTAL				\$4,696.00		\$4,756.00		\$4,264.00		\$7,172.00		\$5,496.00		\$6,812.00
GRAND TOTAL (BASE + ALTERNATE BID)				\$101,040.00		\$105,240.00		\$113,510.00		\$135,406.00		\$136,425.00		\$138,725.00